
Name Title Email Phone Number
Joie Serra Regional Director, Ops j.serra@gordian.com (+1) 864 734-6127
Jim Imbrescia Sales Director J.Imbrescia@gordian.com 480-216-9129

Matthew Peterson Director of Cooperative Contracts m.peterson@gordian.com (+1) 218-851-9913

Contractor Contact Title Contact Email Phone Number
Apex Mechanical LLC. John Muonio Co-Owner john@apexmechanical.org 360-666-8735
CORE Construction Dave Wilson VP Job Order Contracting davewilson@coreconstruction.com 208-314-1377
Hydro Temp Mechanical, Inc. Stephanie Carkin VP stephanie@hydrotemmech.com 503-582-8525
Kirby Nagelhout Construction Company Christopher Prahl VP Business Development & Marketing chrisp@kirbynagelhout.com 503-530-8420
Swinerton Builders Branch Foote Director of Special Projects bfoote@swinerton.com 503-307-4873
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